

Group EPC - Diagrams 11_1240 TIMING - TIMING CHAIN LOWER P

No.	Description	Supplement	Qty	From	Up To	Cat	Tr	St	Part Number	AT	R	TI
1	TIMING CHAIN		1						11 31 1 736 020			
2	SPROCKET		1						11 21 1 702 217			
3	WOODRUFF KEY	5X6,5	1						07 11 9 951 480			
4	SPROCKET INTAKE	ZYL.1-4	1						11 31 1 736 163			
5	SPROCKET INTAKE	ZYL.5-8	1						11 31 1 736 164			
6	TORX BOLT	M6X25	X						11 31 1 731 952			
7	DEFLECTION WHEEL		1						11 31 1 736 162			
8	SUSPENSION		1						11 31 1 736 325			
9	O-RING	11,2X1,8	1						07 11 9 906 363			
10	TORX BOLT	M6X20	3						11 31 1 736 326			
11	SPACER RING	26X37X2	1						07 11 9 932 668			
12	LOCK RING	26X1,2	1						07 11 9 934 175			
13	GUIDE RAIL		1						11 31 1 736 275			
14	GUIDE RAIL		1									
15	HEX BOLT WITH WASHER	M7X28-Z1	6						07 11 9 900 181			
16	HEX BOLT	M6X28	3						07 11 9 913 484			
17	FLAT WASHER	A6,4	3						07 11 9 931 044			
18	GRUB SCREW		1						11 15 1 736 960			
19	CHAIN TENSIONER		1						11 31 1 747 411			
20	O-RING	6,0X2,5	1						11 42 1 713 597			
21	TORX BOLT	M10X60	1						11 31 1 741 254			
22	CHAIN TENSIONER		1									
23	GASKET RING	A22X27-AL	1						07 11 9 963 355			

Parts Search

To Parts List

Parts Information

Part Kits

Production Date

< MG MG >

<Diagram Diagram>

Alter View/Display

VIN Specifics

Reduced illustr.

